2015 Holiday Invitational
Central Bucks Gymnastics
929 North Easton Rd
Doylestown, PA 18902

Dec 05, 2015 - Dec 06, 2015

Rank Num
1 704
2 740
3 722
4 715
5 716
6 741
7 735
8 701
9 710

Official Results Published By: http://cbgym.com/event/holiday-open-invitational-2/
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Name
Gym

Caitlin Ewing
Berks East

Sivan Harel
Mannettes

Mackenzie Perry
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

Julia Buckley
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

Haley Busse
Central Bucks
Gymnastics-Full

Melina Hillsberg
Mannettes

Kayla Blough
LTD Academy

Lili Hallowell
American
Gymnastics

Kamryn Zisk
Berks East
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Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: 7

Division: Level 7: Age 13 & up
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